Bistro Mainhattan

Hessische Landesvertretung




Welcome to Bistro Mainhattan

»,Mainhattan “is the affectionate term for the banking city of
Frankfurt am Main However, Hessen is much more than that. It
means natural landscapes from the heather to the moor, attractive
lakes and rivers, historical milestones in the form of architectural
witnesses and picturesque half-timbered houses, viticulture, art and
culture. But Hessen also means people with charm and joie de vivre,
cordiality and closeness.

The Hessian State Representation has set itself the task of not only
acting as a political bridge, but also to present this diversity of Hesse
and to promote the exchange between people.

What is more suitable for this than a common meal in a cozy
atmosphere?

We cordially invite you to get to know typical Hessian dishes and to
rediscover well-known dishes with a “Hessian touch”.

Enjoy your meal

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.



»Mainhattanburger*
With tomatoes, onions, cucumber and sweet potatoe-fries

Choose from:

- Beef €12,50
- Marinated Chickenbreast €11,50
- Grilled Cheese €11,00
- Grilled Vegetables (vegan) €10,50

Baked potato with chives and sour cream,
small salad bouquet

Choose from:

- Chicken stripes €10,80

- Stripes of Tafelspitz (boiled beef) and

the famous Frankfurter ,,Green Sauce* €10,80

- pan fried Champignons €10,00
»Siidhessen*

Spareribs, Sauerkraut, mashed potatoes €12,00

One of our delicious sausages from Hessen
With potato salad or a small mixed salad, optionally with mustard

Choose from:
- Bratwurst from Wetterau €10,50
- Frankfurter Beef sausage €10,50

- Frankfurter Wiirstchen €10,00



Vegetarian dishes

,,Handkds mit Music*
Hessian Harzer Cheese with,
onions and caraway seeds,
Farmer's bread and butter

3

Organic eggs with Frankfurter ,,Green Sauce*
Potatoes, Salad

Salads

Salad variation with cherry tomatoes and egg,

Balsamic vinegar dressing, baguett,
Choose from:
- marinated Chicken strips
- Tuna
- Grana Padano und San Danielle ham
- Feta Cheese
Dessert / Extras
Bread/ Baguette

Extra Feta / Tuna

Green Sauce

French fries

Sweet Potatoe French fries
Boiled potatoes

,»rainee dessert (changing daily)

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.

€9,50

€10,90

€10,50

€11,80
€11,50
€11,80
€11,50

€1,50
€4,00
€4,50
€4,50
€5,00
€ 3,50

€2,00



Soft drinks

Selters Mineral water, sparkling 0,20 1
Selters Mineral water, sparkling 0,751

Selters Mineral water, still

Applejuice

Apple juice spritzer
Apple juice spritzer
Orangejuice

Coca Cola 23

Coca Cola light 123910
Fanta '2 !

Sprite 2

SpeZi 12311

Coca Cola, Coca Cola light,
Fanta, Sprite, Spezi '23!!

Schweppes Tonic Water *
Schweppes Bitter Lemon *
Schweppes Ginger Ale !

Smaéckt, different sorts
Wiesenkiez, different sorts

Licher Pils Bottle
Licher Pils, non-alcoholic
Licher Weizenbier

0,201

0,201
0,201
0,401
0,201

0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201

0,401
0,201
0,201
0,201

0,301
0,301

Beer

0,301
0,301

(Kristall / Hefe / non-alcoholic) 0,501

€2,10
€4,30
€2,10

€2,30
€2,30
€4,30
€2,30

€2,30
€2,30
€2,30
€2,30
€2,30

€4,30
€2,30
€2,30
€2,30

€ 3,00
€ 3,00

€ 3,50
€3,50

€4,50



Hochstéddter Apfelwein (Cider)

White Wine

Rheingauer Weillburgunder,
dry, organic, Weingut Faust,

Rheingauer Riesling,

dry, organic, Weingut Faust

White wine spritzer
Red Wine

Pinot Noir, QbA
Weingut Faust

Cup of Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino

Darjeeling
Pepperminttea
Green Tea
Roibush Tea

Coffee

Tea
Served in a pot

0,251

Our Hessian drinks offer

0,201

0,201

0,201

0,201

€2,50

€4,80

€4,80

€4,30

€5,30

€2,20
€2,20
€ 3,60
€2,40
€3,10
€2,70

€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20



We only accept Cash! Tips not included.
If necessary, please also ask for our “allergy card” with detailed information on
additives and allergens.

1) with dye 9) with Sweetener

2) mit Preservatives 10) contains phenylalanine
3) caffeinated 11) Antioxidants

4) Contains quinine 12) Molded meat

5) sulphurized 13) made with finely ground meat
6) with phosphate 14) with Flavor enhancers

7) with milk protein 15) with egg white

8) blackened 23) Peanuts

16) Eggs 24) Cereals containing gluten
17) Fish 25) Lupine

18) Crustaceans 26) Nuts

19) Milk 27) Mustard

20) Celery 28) Soybeans

21) Sesame seeds 29) Molluscs

22) Sulfur dioxide and sulphites

We cover the following areas
Of your event from:

Event equipment
Furniture, decoration, mobile kitchens, dishes, glasses etc.
Technology, artists, hostesses, service staff,
Chefs, catering, security guards

Moller Best for Event
Tel. 030/29 003375
Fax 030/83 222420

www.moeller-events.de

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.
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