Bistro Mainhattan



Hessische Landesvertretung

Welcome to Bistro Mainhattan

"Mainhattan "is the affectionate term for the banking city of Frankfurt am Main However, Hessen is much more than that. It means natural landscapes from the heather to the moor, attractive lakes and rivers, historical milestones in the form of architectural witnesses and picturesque half-timbered houses, viticulture, art and culture. But Hessen also means people with charm and joie de vivre, cordiality and closeness.

The Hessian State Representation has set itself the task of not only acting as a political bridge, but also to present this diversity of Hesse and to promote the exchange between people.

What is more suitable for this than a common meal in a cozy atmosphere?

We cordially invite you to get to know typical Hessian dishes and to rediscover well-known dishes with a "Hessian touch".

Enjoy your meal

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.

"Mainhattanburger"

With tomatoes, onions, cucumber and sweet potatoe-fries

Choose from:

- Beef	€ 12,50
- Marinated Chickenbreast	€ 11,50
- Grilled Cheese	€ 11,00
- Grilled Vegetables (vegan)	€ 10,50

Baked potato with chives and sour cream,

small salad bouquet

Choose from:

- Chicken stripes	€ 10,80
- Stripes of Tafelspitz (boiled beef) and	
the famous Frankfurter "Green Sauce"	€ 10,80
- pan fried Champignons	€ 10,00

"Südhessen"

Spareribs, Sauerkraut, mashed	potatoes €	12,00
-------------------------------	------------	-------

One of our delicious sausages from Hessen

With potato salad or a small mixed salad, optionally with mustard

Choose from:

- Bratwurst from Wetterau	€ 10,50
- Frankfurter Beef sausage	€ 10,50
- Frankfurter Würstchen	€ 10,00

Vegetarian dishes

"Handkäs mit Music" Hessian Harzer Cheese with, onions and caraway seeds, Farmer's bread and butter	€ 9,50
Organic eggs with Frankfurter "Green Sauce" Potatoes, Salad	€ 10,90
Salads	
Salad variation with cherry tomatoes and egg, Balsamic vinegar dressing, baguett,	€ 10,50
Choose from: - marinated Chicken strips - Tuna - Grana Padano und San Danielle ham - Feta Cheese	€ 11,80 € 11,50 € 11,80 € 11,50
Dessert / Extras	
Bread/ Baguette Extra Feta / Tuna Green Sauce French fries Sweet Potatoe French fries Boiled potatoes	€ 1,50 € 4,00 € 4,50 € 4,50 € 5,00 € 3,50
"Trainee dessert (changing daily)	€ 2,00

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.

Soft drinks

~ 1	0.001	0.4.0
Selters Mineral water, sparkling	0,201	€ 2,10
Selters Mineral water, sparkling	0,75 1	€ 4,30
Selters Mineral water, still	0,201	€ 2,10
Applejuice	0,201	€ 2,30
Apple juice spritzer	0,201	€ 2,30
Apple juice spritzer	0,40 1	€ 4,30
11 0 1		,
Orangejuice	0,201	€ 2,30
Coca Cola 123	0,201	€ 2,30
Coca Cola light 123910	0,201	€ 2,30
Fanta 1211	0,201	€ 2,30
Sprite ²	0,201	€ 2,30
Spezi 12311	0,201	€ 2,30
Spezi	0,20 1	C 2,30
Coca Cola, Coca Cola light,		
Fanta, Sprite, Spezi 12311	0,40 1	€ 4,30
Schweppes Tonic Water ⁴	0,201	€ 2,30
Schweppes Bitter Lemon ⁴	0,20 1	€ 2,30
1.1		
Schweppes Ginger Ale ¹	0,20 1	€ 2,30
Smäckt, different sorts	0,301	€ 3,00
Wiesenkiez, different sorts	0,301	€ 3,00
,		,

Beer

Licher Pils Bottle	0,301	€ 3,50
Licher Pils, non-alcoholic	0,301	€ 3,50
Licher Weizenbier		
(Kristall / Hefe / non-alcoholic)	0,501	€ 4,50

Our Hessian drinks offer

Hochstädter Apfelwein (Cider)	0,25 1	€ 2,50
White Wine		
Rheingauer Weißburgunder, dry, organic, Weingut Faust,	0,201	€ 4,80
Rheingauer Riesling, dry, organic, Weingut Faust	0,201	€ 4,80
White wine spritzer	0,201	€ 4,30
Red Wine		
Pinot Noir, QbA Weingut Faust	0,201	€ 5,30
Coff	ee	
Cup of Coffee Espresso Double Espresso Espresso Macchiato Latte Macchiato Cappuccino		€ 2,20 € 2,20 € 3,60 € 2,40 € 3,10 € 2,70
Tea		
Served in Darjeeling Pepperminttea Green Tea Roibush Tea	i a pot	€ 3,20 € 3,20 € 3,20 € 3,20

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.

If necessary, please also ask for our "allergy card" with detailed information on additives and allergens.

- 1) with dye
- 2) mit Preservatives
- 3) caffeinated
- 4) Contains quinine
- 5) sulphurized
- 6) with phosphate
- 7) with milk protein
- 8) blackened
- 16) Eggs
- 17) Fish
- 18) Crustaceans
- 19) Milk
- 20) Celery
- 21) Sesame seeds
- 22) Sulfur dioxide and sulphites

- 9) with Sweetener
- 10) contains phenylalanine
- 11) Antioxidants
- 12) Molded meat
- 13) made with finely ground meat
- 14) with Flavor enhancers
- 15) with egg white
- 23) Peanuts
- 24) Cereals containing gluten
- 25) Lupine
- 26) Nuts
- 27) Mustard
- 28) Soybeans
- 29) Molluscs

We cover the following areas Of your event from:

Event equipment
Furniture, decoration, mobile kitchens, dishes, glasses etc.
Technology, artists, hostesses, service staff,
Chefs, catering, security guards

Möller Best for Event

Tel. 030 / 29 00 33 75 Fax 030 / 83 22 24 20

www.moeller-events.de

We only accept Cash! Tips not included.